

2018 Miscellaneous Sanitary Sewer Lining

BIDS RECEIVED ON: June 22, 2018

Page: 1 of 2

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Insituform Technologies, LLC 17988 Edison Ave. Chesterfield, MO 63005 Phone (636) 530-8000 Fax (636) 530-8701		Miller Pipeline 8850 Crawfordsville Rd. Indianapolis, IN 46234 Phone (317) 293-0278 Fax (317) 293-8502		Layne Inliner, LLC 4143 Weaver Court Hilliard, OH 43026 Phone (614) 529-6440 Fax (614) 529-6441	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
Spec.	8" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	2,544	L.F.	\$30.00	\$76,320.00	\$20.00	\$50,880.00	\$19.45	\$49,480.80	\$27.00	\$68,688.00
Spec.	10" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,022	L.F.	\$38.00	\$38,836.00	\$22.00	\$22,484.00	\$22.35	\$22,841.70	\$29.00	\$29,638.00
Spec.	18" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	831	L.F.	\$50.00	\$41,550.00	\$50.00	\$41,550.00	\$52.40	\$43,544.40	\$54.00	\$44,874.00
Spec.	24" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,115	L.F.	\$90.00	\$100,350.00	\$75.00	\$83,625.00	\$73.40	\$81,841.00	\$66.00	\$73,590.00
Spec.	Laterals Reconnected	128	Ea.	\$105.00	\$13,440.00	\$50.00	\$6,400.00	\$85.00	\$10,880.00	\$100.00	\$12,800.00
Spec.	<i>Manhole Rehabilitation using Spray Applied Monolithic Liner (Polyurethane)</i>	<i>376.35</i>	<i>Vert. Ft.</i>	\$318.00	\$119,679.30	<i>\$300.00</i>	<i>\$112,800.00</i>	\$315.00	\$118,550.25	\$310.00	\$116,668.50
Spec.	Light Sewer Cleaning	4,139	L.F.	\$10.00	\$41,390.00	\$4.00	\$16,556.00	\$3.00	\$12,417.00	\$2.00	\$8,278.00
Spec.	Medium Sewer Cleaning	1,213	L.F.	\$15.00	\$18,195.00	\$4.00	\$4,852.00	\$4.70	\$5,701.10	\$2.00	\$2,426.00
Spec.	Heavy Sewer Cleaning	160	L.F.	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$4.00	\$640.00	\$6.60	\$1,056.00	\$6.00	\$960.00
Spec.	Protruding Lateral	3	Ea.	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$110.00	\$330.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	L.S.	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
1001	Premium for Owner's Protective Insurance	1	L.S.	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
1002	Premium for Contract Performance and Payment Bond	1	L.S.	\$3,125.00	\$3,125.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$463,185.30		\$343,389.00		\$348,792.25		\$362,872.50
							Read as \$343,389.00				
CORRECTION											
Spec.	<i>Manhole Rehabilitation using Spray Applied Monolithic Liner (Polyurethane)</i>	<i>376.35</i>	<i>Vert. Ft.</i>			<i>\$300.00</i>	<i>\$112,905.00</i>				
CORRECT TOTAL							\$343,494.00				

2018 Miscellaneous Sanitary Sewer Lining

BIDS RECEIVED ON: June 22, 2018

Page: 2 of 2

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC 232 E. Lancaster Rd. Harmony, PA 16037 Phone (724) 452-6060 Fax (724) 452-3226		Inland Waters Pollution Control 4086 Michigan Ave. Detroit, MI 48210 Phone (313) 899-3014 Fax (313) 899-3011			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
Spec.	8" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	2,544	L.F.	\$30.00	\$76,320.00	\$27.00	\$68,688.00	\$25.00	\$63,600.00		
Spec.	10" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,022	L.F.	\$38.00	\$38,836.00	\$33.00	\$33,726.00	\$27.00	\$27,594.00		
Spec.	18" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	831	L.F.	\$50.00	\$41,550.00	\$56.00	\$46,536.00	\$55.00	\$45,705.00		
Spec.	24" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,115	L.F.	\$90.00	\$100,350.00	\$88.00	\$98,120.00	\$84.00	\$93,660.00		
Spec.	Laterals Reconnected	128	Ea.	\$105.00	\$13,440.00	\$75.00	\$9,600.00	\$58.00	\$7,424.00		
Spec.	Manhole Rehabilitation using Spray Applied Monolithic Liner (Polyurethane)	376.35	Vert. Ft.	\$318.00	\$119,679.30	\$294.00	\$110,646.90	\$290.00	\$109,141.50		
Spec.	Light Sewer Cleaning	4,139	L.F.	\$10.00	\$41,390.00	\$3.00	\$12,417.00	\$3.75	\$15,521.25		
Spec.	Medium Sewer Cleaning	1,213	L.F.	\$15.00	\$18,195.00	\$4.92	\$5,967.96	\$6.45	\$7,823.85		
Spec.	Heavy Sewer Cleaning	160	L.F.	\$20.00	\$3,200.00	\$4.29	\$686.40	\$15.50	\$2,480.00		
Spec.	Protruding Lateral	3	Ea.	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$300.00	\$900.00		
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	L.S.	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00		
1001	Premium for Owner's Protective Insurance	1	L.S.	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00		
1002	Premium for Contract Performance and Payment Bond	1	L.S.	\$3,125.00	\$3,125.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		
GRAND TOTAL					\$463,185.30		\$389,988.26		\$396,849.60		